Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Pokal 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Aegidienberg (4073)
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Anlage
Am Himberger See 19, 53604 Bad Honnef
G 02224-80353 Vorstand@tennisclub-aegidienberg.de

Sportwart/in

Lautier, Matthias
T 01607111198 matthias.lautier@web.de
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Herren 55 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Martin Patterer; T 0222481585

m 01715404821; martin.patterer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1
2

Lutz, Guido
Dr. Bade, Hans Joachim
Hoper, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.

16802769
16402465
14602767

(SG mit HTC Schwarz-WeiR3 Troisdorf)

Fuhrmann, Hans

15502955

(SG mit TC Rot-Weil3 Konigsdorf Frechen)

Dr. de Boer, Matthias
Patterer, Martin
Poppe, Dirk

Dr. Haan, Jochen
Lautier, Matthias
Steinhauer, Frank
Schnur, Bernd
Quick, Jochen

Dr. Gerdes, Knud
Dr. Straaten, Walter
Bracht, Werner
Heres, Hans

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

16402505
16202680
16161998
15802568
16504099
16502488
16305389
16853755
15703153
14803571
15052519
15203880

LK

LK10,5
LK12,4
LK13,0

LK13,2

LK13,8
LK16,5
LK20,4
LK21,4
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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